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PREPROTEIN

LIQUID PREDIGESTED PROTEIN

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

O

PROVIDES
all dispensable
(DAA)and
indispensable (1a4)
amino acids

Net Contents: 30 fl oz (887 mL)

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size 2 tablespoonfuls (30 mL)
Servings Per Container 29

. ]
Amount Per Serving % DV*
Calories 80
Total Fat 0 g 0%
Total Carbohydrate 0 g 0%

“Total Sugars 0 ¢ __ 0%
Protein 20 g 40%
Sodium <16 mg <1%

- ]

* Percent Daily Values (%DV) are based on a 2,000
calorie diet.

Not a significant source of calcium, phosphorus

or potassium.

‘ KramerlVowis
Phamnacavticals wiivn meach of patemns

Ingredients: Hydrolyzed kosher collagen protein, punfied water,
propylene glycol, malic acd, cinc acd, natural and artificial grape
flavor, sucralose, L-tryplophan', sodum benzoate (preservative),
potassium sorbate (preservative), L-cysteine.

** These statements have not been evaluated by the Food
and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to
diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Use: For individuals with high protein
requirements.™

Description: This  product  contains
predigested protein and 1s therefore utilized
100%. Infended as an excellent source of
protein which supplies all dispensable (DAA)
and indispensable (IAA) amino acids denved by
hydrolyzing the protein collagen.™

Directions: Adults and children 12 years of
age and older: Take two tablespoonfuls (30
mL) dailg as a dietary supplement, or as
directed by your physician.

Warning: If you are under a physician's
care or taking medication, contact your
physician before using this product. If
pregnant or breast-feeding, ask a health
professional before use.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

In case of overdose, Pet medical help or
contact a Poison Control Center nght away.

Phenylketonurics: Contains phenﬂalanine_
Other information: Store at controlled room
temperature: 15°- 30°C (69°- 86°F).

Tamper Evident Feature: Do not use if
inner seal is tom, broken or missing.

SHAKE WELL BEFORE USE
Manufactured in USA for Kramer Novis

In case of an Adverse Event please call
1-855-335-5637 www kramemovis com

Typical Amino Acid Profile

Alanine

Arginine
AsparticAcid
GlutamicAcid

Glycine

Histidine'
Hydroxylysine
Hydroxyproline
Isoleucine’
Leucine’

Lysine'

Methionine'
Phenylalanine’

Proline
Serine

Threoning'
Tyrosine

Valine'

(% per gram of protein):

84
7.7
45
10.0
23.3
09
18
123
12
26
3.3
09
16
13.7
34
19
0.6
22

Amino acid profile in collagen
protein can naturally vary.

' Indispensable amino acid.
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